

EMERGENT TEMPORARY RESTORATION WORK

20-21.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(14)

LO37-TO4 TO Ogijia

KISHANGANT-2

DIVISION

DIGHALBANK.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

N/D. 1274

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापन पुस्तक में कुल 100
पृष्ठ (सी) प्रविष्टि नहीं हुई है। श्री रमण प्रसाद
सहायक अभियंता, आ.क.क.वि.काय अथवा प्राप्ति न. 11/11/11
के द्वारा प्रमाणित किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
आ.क.क.वि.काय अथवा प्राप्ति न. 11/11/11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishengwaj-2 DIVISION

R.W.D. Dighalbank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1274

Name of Officer Sri Ramu Prasad

A.E. R.W.D. Dighalbank

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work :- Emergent Temporary Restoration work of the road 1037- Jay To Doginija					
Agency :- Departmental					
<u>Record Measurement</u>					
1) P/Local sand filling - do - all - C - Job					
	1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 m ³
	1	12.00	3.50	0.15	6.30 "
	1	20.00	3.00	0.15	9.00 "
	1	27.50	4.50	0.15	18.56 "
	1	25.00	3.50	0.15	13.13 "
		114.50 m			64.99 m ³
2) P/Laying & spreading brick bricks - do - all - C - Job					
	1	30.00	4.00	0.60	72.00 m ³
	1	12.00	3.50	0.75	31.50 "
	1	20.00	3.00	1.20	72.00 "
	1	27.50	4.50	1.50	185.63 "
	1	25.00	3.50	1.00	87.50 "
					448.63 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) P & cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo Pile - do - all					
- c - 200 b					
	6	2.80	-	-	16.80
					16.80 m
 PH 19/11/20 J.E. 16.80 11/20 16.80 					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1) P/Local Sand filling - do -					
all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (1)					
= 64.99 m ³ @ 626.89/m Rs 40740.00					
2) P/Laying & spreading brick					
bats - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) itm (2)					
= 448.63 m ³ @ 2145.02/m Rs 962320.00					
3) P/L cutting of 12mm to 75					
mm dia Bamboo Pile - do - all					
- c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (2) itm (3)					
= 16.80 m @ 50.20/m Rs 843.00					
Total					Rs 1003903.00
Adding C&T 12%					(t) Rs 120468.00
Adding L.C.S.S 1%					(t) Rs 10039.00
Seigniorage fee					(t) Rs 58333.00
					Rs 1192743.00
for 05/01/21 J.E.					
for 06/01/21 AB					
for 05/01/21					

Continuation

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) DIVISION
Kishanganj-2